Martin®
O2 Cleaner
Operator’s Manual
 M3702
Go to Martin® O2 Cleaner web page
Important
MARTIN ENGINEERING HEREBY DISCLAIMS ANY LIABILITY FOR:  DAMAGE DUE TO

4, 15,16
Qty.
Items
5-13
Qty.
Item
14
Qty.
Item
17
Wt.
(lbs.)
w/o
Tens.
OR2000-30X-XXX OR-52010-30 OR-52012-30 4 8 12 16 140
OR2000-36X-XXX OR-52010-36 OR-52012-36 5 10 14 20 155
OR2000-42X-XXX OR-52010-42 OR-52012-42 6 12 16 24 172
OR2000-48X-XXX OR-52010-48 OR-52012-48 7 14 18 28 186
OR2000-54X-XXX OR-52010-54 OR-52012-54 8 16 20 32 204
OR2000-60X-XXX OR-52010-60 OR-52012-60 9 18 22 36 218
OR2000-66X-XXX OR-52010-66 OR-52012-66 10 20 24 40 233
OR2000-72X-XXX OR-52010-72 OR-52012-72 11 22 26 44 250
OR2000-84X-XXX OR-52010-84 OR-52012-84 13 26 30 52 281
OR2000-96X-XXX OR-52010-96 OR-52012-96 15 30 34 60 313
Part No. Dim. A Dim. B Dim. C
OR2000-30X-XXX 81.00 (2057) 30.00 (762) 24.00 (610)
OR2000-36X-XXX 87.00 (2210) 36.00 (914) 30.00 (762)
OR2000-42X-XXX 93.00 (2362) 42.00 (1067) 36.00 (914)
OR2000-48X-XXX 99.00 (2515) 48.00 (1219) 42.00 (1067)
OR2000-54X-XXX 105.00 (2667) 54.00 (1372) 48.00 (1219)
OR2000-60X-XXX 111.00 (2819) 60.00 (1524) 54.00 (1372)
OR2000-66X-XXX 117.00 (2972) 66.00 (1676) 60.00 (1524)
OR2000-72X-XXX 123.00 (3124) 72.00 (1829) 66.00 (1676)
OR2000-84X-XXX 135.00 (3429) 84.00 (2134) 78.00 (1981)
OR2000-96X-XXX 147.00 (3734) 96.00 (2438) 90.00 (2286)
P
ar
t
N

x
Martin Engineering M3702-06/14 A-3 Martin® O2 Cleaner
Martin® O2 Cleaner Mounting Dimensions
10.12 (257)
Untensioned
1.00–3.00
(25–76)
A
pp
en
di
x
Martin Engineering M3702-06/14 A-4 Martin® O2 Cleaner
Martin® O2 Cleaner Chute Wall Cutouts
Part No. Dim. E Dim. F
OR2000-XXX-TA2 3.00–7.00 (76–178) 2.00–6.00 (51–152)
OR2000-XXX-TA3 15.00–19.00 (381–483) 14.00–18.00 (356–457)
4.63
(118)
5.50